Year 12

General Items Resource Type of Resource Acquisition cost Value (to parent)

General items iPad - Management Software (Meraki) Hired $14.00 $14.00
General items iPad Case Hired $40.00 $13.33
General ltems iPad Insurance Owned $112.00 $37.33
General items iPad Screen Protector Hired $50.00 $16.66
General items Printing Credit Owned $10.00 $10.00
General ltems TV4Education Access Owned $5.00 $5.00
General items Yondr Phone Pouch Owned $15.00 $15.00

Subject Resource Type of Resource Acquisition cost Value (to parent)

Aquatic Practices Aquatic Practices Text Hired $59.00 $12.00
Aquatic Practices Snorkel Equipment Owned $50.00 $50.00
Arts in Practice Class consumables - mixed media materials Used $150.00 $150.00
Arts in Practice Drama and dance constumes/shoes Hired $150.00 $30.00
Arts in Practice Adobe Photoshop, lllustrator, Premiere Pro, After Effects and Lightroom Hired $9.90 $9.90
Biology Oxford Science 3&4 Hired $79.95 $16.00

Cotton buds, straws, paddlepop sticks, strawberries, salt, vinegar,

Biology aluminium foil, rubber bands, disposable cups, sticky tape, glue. Used $10.00 $10.00
Biology Atomi online learning resource Owned $35.00 $35.00
Building & Construction Skills Wood, glue, nails and other consumables Owned $140.00 $140.00
Chemistry Oxford Science 3&4 Hired $79.95 $16.00




Cotton buds, straws, paddlepop sticks, strawberries, salt, vinegar,

Chemistry aluminium foil, rubber bands, disposable cups, sticky tape, glue. Used $10.00 $10.00
Chemistry Atomi online learning resource Owned $35.00 $35.00
Dance Dance shoes (Tap and Jazz) Hired $60.00 $10.00
Dance Costumes - new purchased each year Hired $85.00 $85.00
Design Software - Procreate Subscription Owned $45.00 $15.00
Digital Technologies Software - Adobe Subscription Owned $11.00 $11.00
Digital Technologies Robotics Hired $650.00 $65.00
Drama Theatre blacks Hired $20.00 $3.33
Drama Drama Scripts Hired $60.00 $10.00
Early Childhood Studies Printed Workbooks Owned $100.00 $100.00
Early Childhood Studies Interactive craft resources Used $13.16 $13.16
Early Childhood Studies Consumables for experiments and interactive craft resources Used $500.00 $50.00
Early Childhood Studies Childrens books Hired $250.00 $25.00
Engineering Skills Metal, screws and other consumables Owned $120.00 $120.00
English Senior Novel Hired $35.00 $7.00
English ETAQ Online Resources Owned $240.00 $12.00

English Senior Play Hired $35.00 $7.00



English

Fashion Design

Fashion Design

Furnishing Skills

German

German

German
Graphic Skills

Graphic Skills

Hospitality Practices

HPE
HPE
HPE

Japanese
Japanese

Japanese

Marine Science

Class sets of textbooks/resources including dictionary, thesaurus, text type
writing guides.

Class consumables including buttons, beads, zips, elastic, thread etc. 10
metres of trace and toile for tracing patterns, 1 metre interfacing used in
garment lining

miscellaneous items required for projects

Wood, glue, nails and other consumables

Class consumables including art and craft
Printed Workbooks

Education Perfect online program
Software - CAD/LightBurn/Inventor

3D Printer / Resin Printer Materials

Class consumables including supplied staples, spices, herbs etc,
demonstration materials and samplings, disposable serving materials + 12
supplied group cookings

Textbook - Cambridge Physical Education QLD Units 3&4
Sunscreen
Printed Workbooks

Class consumables including art and craft
Printed Workbooks
Education Perfect online program

Marine Science Year 12 - Cambridge

Hired

Used

Owned

Owned

Used

Owned

Owned
Owned

Owned

Used
Hired
Used
Owned
Used

Owned

Owned

Hired

$150.00

$60.00
$20.00

$140.00

$20.00
$20.00

$27.75
$10.00

$5.00

$110.00
$62.95
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00

$27.75

$57.61

$40.00

$60.00
$20.00

$140.00

$20.00
$20.00

$27.75
$10.00

$5.00

$110.00
$13.00
$15.00
$10.00
$20.00

$20.00

$27.75

$12.00



Marine Science
Mathematical Methods

Mathematics (Essential)
Mathematics (Essential)
Mathematics (General)
Mathematics (General)

Mathematics (Specialist)
Media / Film Television
Media / Film Television
Media / Film Television

Media / Film Television
Media / Film Television
Media / Film Television
Media / Film Television

Media / Film Television

Music

Physics

Physics

Physics

Psychology

Sport and Recreation
Sport and Recreation
Sport and Recreation
Visual Art

Visual Art

Visual Art

Visual Art

Visual Art in Practice

Cotton buds, straws, paddlepop sticks, strawberries, salt, vinegar, aluminiun Used

Mathematical Methods Units 3&4 for Queensland First Edition (print and
interactive textbook powered by Cambridge HOTmaths)

Essential Mathematics Units 3&4 for Queensland First Edition (print and
interactive textbook powered by Cambridge HOTmaths)

fx-82AU PLUS Il 2nd edition
Scientific Calculator

General Mathematics Units 3&4 for Queensland First Edition (print and
interactive textbook powered by Cambridge HOTmaths)

fx-82AU PLUS Il 2nd edition
Scientific Calculator

Specialist Mathematics Units 3&4 for Queensland First Edition (print and
interactive textbook powered by Cambridge HOTmaths)

Costumes

Apple pen

Memory Card

usB

Special effects make up

Animation props

DSLR cameras, lenses, tripods, gimbles etc
Adobe Premiere, After Effects & Lightroom

Music Edu The Suite Program
Oxford Science 3&4

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned

Owned
Hired
Hired
Hired
Hired
Used
Hired
Hired
Hired

Hired
Hired

Cotton buds, straws, paddlepop sticks, strawberries, salt, vinegar, aluminiun Used

Atomi online learning resource

Casio fx-82AU PLUS calculator

Textbook - Matilda QCE Units 3&4
Sunscreen

Printed Workbooks

Apple Pen

Memory Card

Class consumables - mixed media materials
Adobe Photoshop, lllustrator & Premiere Pro

Class consumables - mixed media materials

Owned
Hired
Hired
Used
Owned
Hired
Hired
Used
Hired
Used

$10.00
$76.95
$76.95
$44.95
$76.95
$44.95

$76.95
$100.00
$130.00
$20.00
$10.00
$100.00
$100.00
$4,000.00
$9.90

$70.00
$79.95
$10.00
$35.00
$40.00
$33.60
$15.00
$10.00
$130.00
$20.00
$200.00
$9.90
$150.00

$10.00

$24.00

$24.00

$7.50

$24.00

$7.50

$24.00
$20.00
$21.66
$3.33
$1.66
$33.33
$20.00
$1,000.00
$9.90

$11.66
$16.00
$10.00
$35.00
$10.00
$7.00
$15.00
$10.00
$21.66
$3.33
$200.00
$9.90
$150.00
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